

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.28052-28054/2018
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-06-2018 in RFA No. 2119/2014 01-06-2018 in RFA No. 2542/2014 01-06-2018 in RFA No. 2543/2014 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

M/S ACQUAINTED REALTORS LLP

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

Diary No.35519/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.150289/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No.38595/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.153112/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No.35589/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.151000/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

SLP (C) No.28643-28647/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Diary No.38180/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.152192/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date : 02-11-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Siddharth Mittal, Adv.
Mr.Nayan Nepal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 13th November, 2018.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master